Plac Namn

Klubb

Spelande for svensk klubb

1 Jasmin Hansson
2 Josefin Hallosta
3 Wilma Harrysson
4 Agneta Harrysson

den 5 februari 2019

Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK
Asarums BGK

S1

28
32
29
37

S2

29
34
30
30

28
33
31
33

31
30
34
33

S5

30
27
33
32

S6

30
29
31
28

Sida

29
28
31
33

1

S8

32
30
30
36

av

237
243
249
262

Snitt

29,6
30,4
31,1
32,8



